
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1451602002039240

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 17,192

CAMA #: 145 16 0 20 02 039 24 0 00
Sec: 16 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CAPI00724
CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

    

Owner: SHARON, SANDRA L Legal: PT OF LOT 1 BLK C FOXCROFT #3 & PT OF LOT 1 BLK C 
FOXCROFT #2 BEG 265' (S) NLY ALG CURVE FROM SE COR LT 
1 BLK C FOXCROFT#3 TH SWLY 173.24' N

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 527272

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,361.25 1,361.25 2,722.50

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202640673-1 11/21/2022

1,361.25 0.00

11/21/2022

0.00

1 1,361.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,361.25

Capitol Federal

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202721442-1 04/11/2023

1,361.25 0.00

04/11/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,361.25

0.00

0.00

**********

1,361.25

Capitol Federal

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,361.25 1,361.25 0.00 2,722.50

2,722.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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